LINEA IP54 is the family of fixtures that combine efficiency and energy saving with a long life time. Ideal
for laboratories, walking areas and industrial environments.
BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
• Polycarbonate with high
mechanical resistance
• Polyurethane foam seal (PUR)
• Built-in driver
• Impact resistant
polycarbonate diffuser
• Direct emission
• UGR<22
• IP 54
• IK 10
• -25°/+35°
• 3000K/4000K
• >98 lm/W; >103 lm/W
• CRI>90
• Eye safety: RG0/RG1
• Mac Adams 3
• L80/B10 >50.000h
• DALI - code D
• Emergency 1 hr - code EM
• Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3H*
• 5000K - code K5*
• 6500K - code K65*
• CE Conformity
• Energy efficiency D
• 5 years warranty
* Where available
rectangle-landscape plus-squarecheck-circlecheck-square
siren-on
star
LINEA IP54 ID 12
85
109 / 159 UGR<22
85
Ø 300 UGR<22
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
IP
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
293
LONG
ROUND
LINEA IP54
LINEA IP54
IP 54 IK10
IP 54 IK10
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
12PO10K454R 10W 1116 300
12PO13K454R 13W 1395 300
12PO18K454R 18W 1897 300
12PO27K454R 27W 2725 300
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
12PO10K354R 10W 911 300
12PO13K354R 13W 1185 300
12PO18K354R 18W 1641 300
12PO27K354R 27W 2461 300
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
12PO21K454 21W 2130 109x1160
12PO25K454 25W 2716 109x1160
12PO33K454 33W 3506 109x1160
12PO39K454 39W 3971 159x1160
12PO48K454 48W 4948 159x1160
12PO65K454 65W 6705 159x1160
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
12PO21K354 21W 1894 109x1160
12PO25K354 25W 2255 109x1160
12PO33K354 33W 2977 109x1160
12PO39K354 39W 3518 159x1160
12PO48K354 48W 4330 159x1160
12PO65K354 65W 5864 159x1160
85
Ø 300 UGR<22
Impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser. Integrated
presence sensor, settable with deepswitch.
294
ROUND INTELLIGENTLINEA IP54
IP 54 IK10
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
12PO10K454RS 10W 1116 300
12PO13K454RS 13W 1395 300
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
12PO10K354RS 10W 911 300
12PO13K354RS 13W 1185 300